Monitorler

27

15

15

15

24

43

21.

23.

23.

23.

21.

23.

Uriin

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PivoT

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

90,63

90,63

95,00

98,75

171,25

201,25

208,75

218,75

232,50

250,00

276,25

306,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB Asus 4 311,25 USD

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS Hikvision 1 327,50 USD
MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA Asus 3 350,00 USD

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI Asus 4 413,75 USD
mDP

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 5+ 448,75 USD

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 5+ 515,00 USD

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C Asus 10+ 598,75 USD

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV Dahua 5+ 750,00 USD
MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 78,75 USD

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 78,75 USD

23.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR Dahua 0 81,25 USD

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 81,25 USD

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV Dahua 0 81,25 USD
MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA Hikvision 0 82,50 USD

7/24 CCTV MONITOR



23.

21.

23.

21.

24

24

23.

23

24

21.

27

24

27

23

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONI

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Dahua

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

86,25

87,37

95,00

96,25

97,50

98,12

103,75

111,25

113,63

119,37

131,25

132,50

135,00

135,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Hikvision

145,00

148,75

175,00

180,00

186,25

187,50

193,75

197,50

198,12

211,25

212,50

215,00

220,00

243,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



21.

23.

23.

23.

14

24

27

23.

23.

15

15

29

24

24

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

243,75

255,00

256,25

257,50

287,50

311,25

340,00

362,50

386,25

412,50

412,50

416,25

423,75

436,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

452,50

461,25

500,00

543,75

550,00

558,75

576,25

586,25

606,25

618,75

687,50

763,75

787,50

918,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC Asus 0 1.131,25 USD

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C Asus 0 1.473,75 USD

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 2.373,75 USD



